
 

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, 
CANTT. ROAD, KHAGAUL, PATNA 

 ANNUAL EXAMINATION (SESSION: 2025– 2026) 

Date Sheet for Class – VIII & XI (Revised) 

(Timing between: 09:30 A.M. to 12:30 P.M.) 

S. No. Date Day Class – VIII Class – XI 

01. 13-02-2026 Friday ICT/G.K. ---------- 

02. 16-02-2026 Monday Social Science 
Physics/ 

Accountancy 

03. 18-02-2026 Wednesday Hindi ---------- 

04. 20-02-2026 Friday English 
Chemistry/ 

Business Studies 

05. 23-02-2026 Monday Science & Tech. Mathematics 

06. 24-02-2026 Tuesday 
Moral Education  

(1Hr. 30 Min.) 
Physical Education 

07. 26-02-2026 Thursday Sanskrit Biology 

08. 28-02-2026 Saturday ---------- English Core 

09. 02-03-2026 Monday ---------- Informatics Practices 

10. 06-03-2026 Friday Mathematics Economics 
 

 

  

  Principal               I/C Examination 
 


